STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES

November 6, 2018 - State General Election

Name of Committee Friends of Cheris Sunund
(print name)
Address: PO BQ?‘ 951 E*e.-\-&r'. NH 03833
(street) (town/city/state/zip)

Name of Chairperson: pq v | Coll nS

(print name)
Name of Treasurer: pQ 8] ‘ Col \ l NS

(print name)

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 17, 2018 L] October 31, 2018 [x] November 14, 2018 ]
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD TO DATE
RECEIPTS
A. Total amount of receipts over $25 $108,\w13.'5| |$,517,713.43
B. Total amount of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) $H,793.°°} |3 4,143, 9°
C. Number of Contributors bS50 3,1l
D. Number of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) AaM a3y
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts $ O s$L,L1B, 8L
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts ( A + B - E) $113,40L!5| (§1,515,88L.57
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign - should be reported once (on the
first report filed for the 2018 election cycle) $ - $ a a; 38l. 8 a

TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G) $113,40L.'5| [g1,010,8871, 35
EXPENDITURES
H. Total amount of expenditures (excluding Ind. Exp. $500 or more) $a3 q,_t L1 s 30 0,29 q.70
1. Total amount of Independent Expenditures $500 or more ] o
J. Number of Independent Expenditures $500 or more O o

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (H + 1) $339,7L1.°4] |51,300,399.70
PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment $ $

v g
RECEIVED
€ 0CT 31 208 PAS

Signature of Committee Chairman
NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Signature of Treasurer

Secretary of State's Office, 107 North Main Street, State House, Room 204, Concord, NH 03301

Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://sos.nh.gov




Name ol Congributoy
James Adams
Aggregate The Votc PAC
Linda Akerman

Envo Alda

Anna Alfano

Alvarcz & Marshal PAC
Kati Amarantes
Bertha Andrews

Tom Angclosanto
Janice Arcaro

R. Gordon Archibald
Diannc Amheim

John Aubin

Joan Aucoin

Leo Axtin

Walter Bahler

milch bainwal

Todd Baldwin
Christine Ballou
christopher barbiasz
Owen Baril

Pamcla Bartlett
Sicgfricd Baumer
John Baumgartner

Bay Strcet Family Dental, PLLC

Beacon Health Options Inc.
Robert Beahm
Alfred Bears
Gregory Beelman
Michael Bernstein
Michael Bernstein
Norma Berube
Norma Berube
Ishwori Bhatta
Biogen Inc.

Dave Blake
DAVID BLAKE
Nickolai Bobrov
Mary Lou Bocs
Joscph Bohan
Norman Bouley
Pcter Bowe
Edmond Bowen
Linda Bowen
Kenneth Bowes
Richard Bowman
Barry Bradford
Roger Bradford
Leon Brassard
Richard Breeden
Swaniey Bright
Edgar Bristol
Roger Brooks
Michael Buckley
Eric Buns
Virginia Busby
Donald Butson
Alcxander Butterfield
Deirdre Byers
Karcn Calegari
Joscph Cannarella
Scott Carlisle
Christinc Carmody
Henry Carpenito
Richard Carter
Frank Cefaioli
Arnold Cemota
Cindi Chagaris
Kevin Chalbeck
James Cheyne
Eric Chinburg
Alexander Choquctte
Ray Ciatto

PO Box } Puntsfield
214N Main St Concord

8 Cedar Street Excter

655 Carrington Road Bethany

73 Moscman Avenuc Katonah
555 13th StNW Washington
86 King Road Bedford

157 Highland Street Hudson

69 Floyd Rd. Derry

22 Shady Lane Nashua

PO Box 35 Plymouth
114 Linden Street Excter

6 Highland Farms Drive Bedford

486 Shorc Road Chatham
144 West Road Ryc

5927 South Crockside Court Remington
8834 chrisanthe court fairfax station
36 Chickenboro Road Thomton

75 North Shore Road Spofford
222 north rd temple

191 Excter River Ladg EXETER
124 Rogers Rd Belmont

229 JefTerson Drive Hillsborough
111Bridge St #206 Portsmouth
33 Bay St Manchester
1400 C s Boul d Ste. 101 Ch )
12 Rivermead Road Peterborough
23 Walnut St Laconia
7939 W Sands Dr Peoria

36 Hill Court East Providence
36 Hill Court East Providence
80 Dry Hill Road Rochester
80 Dry Hill Road Rochester
18 Styvles Drive Concord
225 Binnev Strect Cambridge
44 South Shore Rd. Salem

824 Bible Hill Road Francestown
87 ClifT Road Milton

14 Argilla Road Methucn

19 barn road Spofford

PO Box 442 Auburn

437 W. North Avenuc #603 Chicago

17 Holt Strect Temyville
65 Green Acres Drive Manchester
Chippenwood Lane Bristol

PQ Box 238 Jackson

223 Knollwood Rd, PO Box 570 New London
22 Burlington Street Lexington
22 Cricket Hill Road Bedford

435 Round Hill Road Greeawich
P.O. Box 267 New London
28 Union Street Foxboro

11 Auburn Street Concord

6 Harris Avenue Hampton
173 Pariridgeberry Lanc Swanzey

9 Pond Lanc Atkinson

45 Reidy Way Littleton

20 Tuxbury Rd Plaistow

34 GREEN DR

67 Sandy Pond Parkway
29 Monza Rd

14 Cass Street

50 Thorcau Road

78 Hentage Hill Road
25 Isaac Lucas Circle
PO Box 194, 138 Milford St
PO Box 126

159 Jewelt St

5 Reservation Rd.

25 Smith Road

3 Pembrook Way

14 Lafavetie Road

7 Josiah Bartlett Road

HALES LOCATION
Bedford
Nashua

Exeter

Canton
Windham
Dover
Monponsett
Bennington
Manchester
Deerficld
Goffstown
Neowmarket
North Hampton
Amherst

NH

NH

Zip
03263
03301
03833
06524
10536
20004
03110
03051
03038
03062
03264-0035
03833
03110
02633
03870
41977
22039
03285
03462
03084
03833
03220
3244
03801
03104
23320
03458
03246
85383
02916
02916
03867
13867
03301
02142
03079
03043
02186
01844
03462
03032
60610
06786
03109
06010
03846
03257
02420
03110
06831
03257
02035
03304
03842
03446
0381}
03561
03865
03860
03110
03064
03833
02021
03087
03820
02350
03442
3103
03037
03045
03857
03862
03031

\maunt
$250.00
$1,000.00
$20.00
$20.00
$75.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$25.00
$5.00
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$750.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$1.000.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$250.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$15.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$15.00
$100.00
§1,000.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$25.00
$1.000.00
$20.00
$10.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$15.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$15.00
$100.00
$5.00
$250.00
$50.00
$500.060
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$20.66

10/21/2018
10/16/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10177218
10/23/2018
10/17/2018
10/29/2018
10/25/2018
10/172018
10/20/2018
10/17/2018
10/1772018
10/24/2018
10/22/2018
10/27/2018
10/25/2018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/28/2018
10/26/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/18/2018
10/26/2018
1071712018
10/29/2018
10/23/2018
10/16/2018
1072572018
1072272018
10/18/2018
10/28/2018
10/17/2018
10/29/2018
10/21/2018
10/29/2018
1072712018
10/20/2018
10/25/2018
10/29/2018
10/16/2018
10/18/2018
10/20/2018
10/25/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/19/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/21/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/23/2018
10/25/2018
1071572018
10/24/2018
10/16/2018
10/21/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
1072372018
10/27/2018
102472018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/23/2018

IS8
$1.250.00
$3,000.00

$20.00
$20.00
$75.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
§750.00
$200.00
$2.700.00
$50.00
$1.,000.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$500.00
$500.00
$130.00
$130.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$15.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$1.,000.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$26.00
$10.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$15.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$15.00
$100.00
$5.00
$250.00
$50.00
$500.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1060.00
$50.00
$3.500.00
$1.000.00
$20.00

Oceupation

Retired

Investment Counsc)
Retirod
Reuired

CEO
Retired

none

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Consultant

CEO
Retired
Exccutive

Vice President

Retired
Sclf-Emploved
Retired

Retired Educator, Part Time-Doorkeeper NH Scnate

Retired Military, Pharmacist

Senior Vice President

President and CEO
President

Fmplosey

Retired

Eideard Group LLC
Retired
Retired

Alliance Of Automobilc Manufacturcrs
Retired

Retired

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Delahunt Group
Scidose

Retired
Retired

Eversource

Rctired
self
Retired

Concord School District-Retired, Part Time Staie of NH

Retired

Eversource

Chinburg Management LLC
Anchor Management Group, Inc.

Faiplover Cin

Bedford, NH

Washington, DC

Boston. MA

Antherst, NH

Boston. MA

Greenwich, CT

Concord. NH

Boston. MA

Newmarket. NH
North Hampton, NH



Nancy Clark
George Clausen
Stephen Clements
Merlin Clickman
Robert Coates
Cameron Colen
Robert Coli, MD
Linda Condon
Conduent Incorporated PAC
Nancy Conklin
Bradley Cook
Cassandra Cools
William Corbett
R Patrick Corbin
R Patrick Corbin
Jean Corliss

Peter Costa
Richard Cowern
Joscph Creney
Jane Cronin
Jacob Crosby
Susan Cuddy

Bart Cushing
William Dall
thomas daly

PK Datillo
Harley Davis
Rhenda DeAngclis
Deloitte PAC
Anne DelSignorc
Robert DeMarco
Donald Demers
Tony Demers
Alyee Dempster
Tom Denitzio
Panl Denno

Dick Deutsch
John Dever Jr
DAVID DEWITT
Carolina Diaz-Bonilla
david Dietz
Katherine Dictz
Surran Dilks

Dos Dental Lab. LLC
Charles Douglas
Bernard Dubois
Charles Dumont
Clark Dumont
Joseph Eagan

G Easson

Gary Easson
Greg Eastman
Thomas Eaton
Robert Eckenrode
Mark Eddinger
Carol Edwards
Stanley Emanucl
Charles Ermer
Charlic Evans
John Evans
Anthony Fallon
Thomas Farrelly
John Ferlins
Francis Ferraro
THOMAS FINI
Brendan Finn
Lorraine Flanders
Robert Flannery
Steve Flynn

John Fogarty
Marilyn Forest
Paul Forte
ELAINE FOSTER
Fricnds Of Nancy Stiles

4 Bow Center Road

11 AshRd

33 Cricket Lane

PO Box 75

38 Glendale Road

185 Graflon Drive

73 Ledge Drive

133 Deer Ridge Drive
1800 M Street, NW, Suite 525 N
82 South Road

7 Ping Knoll Road
249 Jamie Drive

13 Crosby Road

40 Horseshoc Road

40 Horseshoc Road

19 3rd Strect

203 Saint Ansclm Drive
160 S Mayhew Tpke
10 Durant Road

125 Smoke Vallcy Road
15 Dirt Road

18 Highland Drive

PO Box 668

3! Drury Lanc

30 robins way

65 Giles road

PO Box 382

16 Pendexter Road

PO Box 365

9 Roderick Circle

11 Thirzas Way

51 River Front Dr #11
15 OM Lec Road

1914 Davidson Avcnue
34 Hemlock Road

10 Granite

PO Box 308

17 Piper Lane

22 GREENWOOD RD
1589 Highland Glen P1
41 Sawyer Point Road
41 Sawyer Point Road
4 Lorri Road

21 Cricket Comer Road
40 Stone Sled Lanc
134 Old Settlers Road
27 Sparrow Street
5019

8 Nicholas Circle

P.O. Box 209

P.O. Box 209

93 Main St

27 Pheasant Hill Rd
38 High Ridge Road
135 Excter Road

25 MacDonald Drive
76 McGrath St

PO Box 2

20 Auburn Road

PO Box 1272

501 Barn Door Gap

18 Gray Count

88 Dow Road

55 Post Road

14 Heritage Drive

19 Kensington Drive

48 Harding Road

167 Emerson Avenuc

PO Box 206

45 Ledgewood Hills Drive
99 Great Pond Drive

389 Piper Hilt Rd

1 Mill Road

Bow
Freedom
Manchester
StrafTord
Fiskdale
Portsmouth
Plainficld
Barrington
Washington
Rye Beach
Hampton
Sanbornvitle
Reading
Windham
Windham
Newpont
Goflstown
Hebron
Wellesley
Ostervilte
Morrimack
Ambherst
Walpole
Nashua
strafford
East Kingston
Chocorua
Madbury
Washington
Nashua
West Dennis
Manchester
Newficlds
The Villages
Greenville
Milford
Bantlett
Meredith
DUBLIN
McLean
mirror lake
Mirror Lake
Derry
Ambherst
Bow
Barrington
Keene
Pensier Strect
Marlborough
Rumney
Rumncy
Littleton
Keene
Sunapee
North Hampton
Hanover
Laconia

No. Salem
Londonderry
Portsmouth
StrafTord
Rye

Hollis

North Hampton
Bedford
Newfields
Laconia
Portsmouth
Hampstcad
Center Ossipec
Nashua
Boxford
Center Harbor
North Hampton

NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
DC
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH

NH
NH
NH
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
DC
NH
MA
NH
NH
FL

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
VA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NV
MA
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
NH

03304
03836
03104
03884
01518
0380]
03781
03825
20036
03871
03842
03872
01867
03087
3087
03773
03045
03241
02482
02655
03054
03031
13608
03064
(13884
03827
03817
03823
20044
03062
02670
03102
03856
32162
03048
03055
03812
03253
03444
22101
03853
03853
03038
03031
03304
03825
03431
89135
01752
03266
03266
03561
03431
03782
03862
03755
03246
03073
03053
03802
03884
03870
03049
03862
03110

03246
03801
03841
3814
03062
01921
03226
03862

$35.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$500.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$1.000.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
32500
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$250.00
$1.000.00
$50.00
$60.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$5.00
$250.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$200.00
$40.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$250.00
$500.00
$25.00
$500.00

1072372018
10/29/2018
10/19/2018
1072772018
10/16/2018
10/24/2018
10/17/2018
1072572018
1072472018
1072212018
1072172018
10/20/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/25/2018
1072372018
1072572018
10/22/2018
10/19/2018
1072272018
10/23/2018
10/25/2018
1012312018
1072372018
10/26/2018
10/29/2018
10/21720)8
10/22/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
10/25/2018
107222018
10/25/2018
10/2972018
10/2772018
10/19/2018
10/1772018
10/18/2018
107222018
10/28/2018
10/22/2018
10/2272018
10/26/2018
10/24/2018
107232018
10/25/2018
10/28/2018
10/24/2018
10/2472018
10/18/2018
10/27/2018
1072572018
10/27/2018
10/1972018
107292018
10/19/2018
10/28/2018
10/26/2018
10/25/2018
10/2172018
107292018
10/18/2018
10/21/2018
10/2072018
10/25/2018
10/23/2018
10/29/2018
10/26/2018
10/29/2018
10/19/2018
1072472018
10/21/2018
10/25/2018
10/26/2018

$35.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$500.00 Viee President
$1,0060.60 HR
$200.00 Chicl Medical Officer
$50.00
$1,000.60
$300.00 Sell
$100.00
$100.60
$200.00 Retired
$375.00 Retired
$375.00 Retired
$1,000.00 Retired
$25.00
3100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00

$250.00 Assisiant lo thc Regional Manager

$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$45.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$250.00 Analyst
$1.000.00 Qwner
$50.00
$60.00
$100.00
$500.00 Consultant
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$2.500.00 Attorney
$100.00
$20.00
$500.00 Principal & Founder
$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$1,500.00 Sclf cmploved
$250.00 Retired
$200.00 Executive Vice President
$40.00
$1,000.00 Contractor
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$1,000.00 Commercial Real Estate Broker

$500.00 General Contractor
$150.00 Retired
$100.00
$250.00 Business Development
$100.60

$25.00

$75.00
$100.00
$250.00 rcal cstalc management
$500.00 Exccutive

$25.00
$500.00

Eversource
Cé&J Bus Lines
Clinical Blockchain, LLC

Self

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Fastiv

Departrient of the Air Foree
Pcak Resorts c/o Attitash & Wildcat Ski Resorts

Retired

Douglas. Leonard & Garvey

Dumont Communications

Self emploved
Retired
O'Briend Energy Resources Corp.

Sell cmployed

Cushman & Wakeficld
Self
Retired

BAE Systems

sell
LTC Partners LLC

Boston, MA
Portsmouth. NH
Philadclphia, PA

Rve Beach. NH

Manchester. NH

Milford, NH
Bartlett, NH

Concord. NH

Las Vegas. NV

Keene, NH
Portsmouth. NH

Laconia, NH

Manchester, NH

Hollis, NH

Nashua, NH

Nashua, NH
Newington, NH



Deborah Fuller
Robert Fulmer
Jacqueline A. Gacek
John Gallagher

Jay Gamble

Larmy Gammon

Luci Gardner

Danicl Garnett

David Gauffin

Cindy Gauthice-Voltz
Thomas Getz

David Giguere
Vincent Gloddy
Joanne Golles-Hanscn
James Gonyeo

Lam Goodman

John Grandmaison
Elizabeth Greenleafl
Kathy and Judd Gregg
Thomas R Gross Jr
Donald Grout

Gene Grupinski

John Guide
MATTHEW HABINOWSK!
Kathlcen Hall

peter harmon

Allen Hauf

Allen Hauf

Allen Hauf

Allen Haul

Roger Havden

Walter Hennings
Linda & John Hlggins
HNTB Holdings Lid. PAC
Rhonda Hodsdon
Edward Hogan
Kristin Hopkins
Deborah Hopps
Deborah Hovt

Danicl Hughes

Roy Hurlben

Joscph Huston
Van-Thi Huynh
Robert Hyde

LB.E.W. Local Union No 104 PAC

IAAPA
Larrie Ingalis

International Association Of Firc Fighters

Eric Jackson
Hammy Jacobs
Brooks Jalbert
Raymond Jallow
John Janigian
Thomas Jankicwicz
Diane Janusz
James Johnson
Thomas Johnson
Tim Johnson
Tim Johnson
Robert Jones
James Judge
Mary Judge
James Kageleiry
Anthony Kalica
Thomas Kelsey
John Kennedy
Susan Kettinger
Polly Kidder
Joscph Kilbane
Valeriy Kondralenko
Karcn Kubik
Peter Kujawski
Randall Labnon
Shelley Lacroix

276 River Strect

Wells Drive

One Fairway Drive

3 Little River Rd

PO Box 319

17 Puritan Drive

61 Durham Point Road
23 Greenleaves dr

29 carriage hill rd

100 Water Strect

68 Greenfield Street

4 Wren Court 23A

4 Moss Lanc

22 Clough Point rd

43 Heather Lec Lane
PO BOX 310

16 Sweetbriar Ln

26 Telo Road

210 South Rd

PO Box 207

2 Newhouse Drive

16 Willow Rum Lanc
125 Maple Avenue

15 Alexander Avenue

7 Justin Avcnue

15 cilley rd

27 Stacey Circle

27 Stacey Circle

27 Stacey Circle

27 Staccey Circle

4 Lexington St.

6 North Peak Village

4 Sterling HIlI Lanc #447
715 Kirk Dr

92 Haves Road

42 Townsend Ave.

85 Wentworth Rd

617 1st New Hampshire Turmpike
8§ Balsam Lanc

Five Beach Hill Road
124 South Rd

1618 NE Chapel Hilt Drive
27 Deerhaven Drive

388 Westminster Drive
22 Old Concord Tpke
9205 Southpark Center Loop
7 Elm Street

1750 New York Avenue. NW
20 Cotton Road

29 Matthicsen Park Norh
46 Pinch Hill Road
5700 SPRING OAK DR
25 Liberty St.

72 Peasc Boulevard
2101d Fremont Rd.

12 Johnson Ave.

14 Presidential Road
CMR 423 Box 1529
CMR 423 Box 1529

3 Firefty Landing

77 Excter St Unit 2804
77 Exeter St

27 Julia Drive

160 Apple Brook Way

5 Timber Lane, Unit 201
7 18th St.

39 Joscph Road

164 Twin Lake Villa Rd
Stoncwall Way

35 Riverside Farm Drive
2 Sterling Hill Lanc

127 Gage Girls Road

3 Underhill Street

34 Barbara Lanc

Langdon
Orangcburg
Rye Beach
Exeter
Sunapee
Bedford
Durham
Ambherst
Hancock
Meredith
Manchester
Mcrrimack
Madbury
Alton Bay
Pelham
Hebron
Hamplon
Windham
Ryc Beach
Waterville Vallev
Derry
Montgomery
Atkinson
Salem
Salem
raymond
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Dover
Newbury
Excter
Kansas City
Madbury
Salem

Rye
Northwood
Lec

New Castle
Kensington
Bentonville
Nashua
Eaglc Point
Barrington
Orlando
Plaistow
Washington
Nashua
Irvington
Rollinsford
LOS ANGELES
Salem
Newington
RAYMOND
West Lebanon
Bedford
APO

APO
Newmarket
Boston
Boston
Dover
Manchester
Exeter
Hampton
Salem

New London
Excler

Lec

Excter
Bedford
Gorham
Hudson

03602
2911s
03871
03833
03782
03110
03824
01002
03449
03253
03104
03054
03823
03810
03076
0324
03842
03087
03871
03215
03038
08502
03811
3079
03079
03077
03087
03087
03087
03087
03820
03255
03833
64105
03823
03079
03870
03261
03861
03854
03833
72712
03064
97524
03825
32819
03865
20006
03063
10533
03869
90068
03079
03801
03077
03784
03110
9107
09107
03857
02116
02116
03820
03109
03833
03842
03079
03257
03833
03861
03833
03110
03581
03051-3770

$25.00
$10.00
$100.00
$25.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$100.00
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$50.00
$5.00
$100.00
$15.00
$50.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$5.00
$15.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$250.00
$25.00
$5.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$15.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$500.00
$500.00
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$25.00
$150.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5.00

1/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/17/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/19/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
10/25/2018
1072172018
1072472018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
107272018
10/19/2018
10/24/2018
10/18/2018
10/22/2018
10/29/2018
10/25/2018
10/27720)8
10/27/2018
101252018
10/25/2018
10/20/2018
10728/2018
10/25/2018
10/1772018
10/16/2018
10/25/2018
10/2172018
10/23/2018
10/28/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/18/2018
1072172018
10/25/2018
10/21/2018
10252018
10/27/2018
10/16/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/17/2018
107252018
10/16/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/29/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
1072772018
10/23/2018
10/17/2018
1072872018
10/27/2018
10/16/2018
1071612018
10/26/2018
10/20/2018
10/25/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/28/2018
10/27/2018
10/28/2018
10/16/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018

$25.00
$10.00
$200.00 Retired
$60.00
$250.00 General Manager

$750.00 Healthcare/Soc. Service

$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$1,000.00 Attorney
$25.00
$100.00
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$350.00 Retired
$25.00
$1,000.00 Retired
$500.00 Business Owner
$50.00
$5.00
$150.00 Retired
$140.00 Consultant
$50.00
$200.00 driver/tech
$245.00 General Partner
$245.00 General Pariner
$245.00 General Partner
$245.00 General Partner
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1.000.00
3200.00 Midas
$50.00
$1.000.00 Homcmaker
$5.00
$15.00
$1.000.00 Real Estatc
$100.00
$250.00 Vice President
$25.00
35.00
$1.000.00
$1,000.00
$30.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$250.00 Retired
$1.000.00 Projcet Manager
$50.00
$750.00 Property Manager
$500.00 Vice President
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$25.00
$1.000.00 CEO
$1,000.00 Homemaker
$50.00
$25.00
$150.00 Retired
$250.00 Retired
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5.00

Retired

Mount Sunapee Resort
Easter Scals NH

McLanc Middlcton

Retired

Retired

Scif

Retired

Self

Eastern Propanc

New England Innovation Center
New England Innovation Center

New England Innovation Center
New England [nnovation Center

Office Manager

Homemaker

Self

Sig Sauer

Retired
C&J Bus Lines

Sell Emploved

Sig Saucr

Evcrsource

Retired
Retired

Newburv, NH

Manchester. NH

Manchester. NH

Waterville Vallev. NH

Salem, NH

Ravmond. NH

Portsmouth, NH
Portsmouth. NH
Portsmouth. NH
Portsmouth. NH

North Hampton, NH

New Castle. NH

Newington. NH

Portsmouth. NH

Salcm. NH
Newington. NH

Boston, MA



DONA LAFOUNTAINE
Richard Lamperti
Caryl Lane

Janc Lane

John Larson

Robert Lebel

Paula Leed

John R Leeman
Philip Lembo

Dick Lemicux
Mark Lemicux

Lon Lemer

Jamie Lesniak
Keith Leupold
Leora Levy

James Linchan
Weston Liu

JOHN LOFTUS
William Loginov
Adam Lord

Richard Lovering
Linda Lovering
Brad Lown
Donnalce Lozcau
Rebecca Lucero Beeker
Roscmary Lunardini
Kathlcene MacAlpine
William MacAlpine
Carol MacKenzie
Arthur D. Magazu
Matt Mailloux

Jocl Maiola

Ann Malpass
William Manley
David Mara
Bradley Maravalli
Thomas Markey
Anthony Martinez
Kurt Mathias

Susan Mathias
Erncst Matte

Myles Mattcson
Nancy Mayland
Carol Maynard
[rank mazzarcse
Carole McCarthy
Philip McCarthy
Richard McDanolds
Brian McDevitt
Douglas McGowan
Anna Mclntyre

C Shanc McKinney
Robert McKittrick
George and Gail Merriil
Michacl Miller
Jayne Millerick
Catherine Mills
JefT Miinc
Thaddcus Misiaszck
John Morcira
Joseph Morin

Marc Morin
William Morrison
Margaret Morton
Matthew Morton
Robert Mosbacher
Motor Vehicle PAC
Garv Mountford
Sam Murdough
kevin murnane
Sugden Murphy
NAIFAPAC-NH

NE Convenicnce Store and Energy Markcters Assoc.

Barry Necdleman

4 Town Linc Lanc

86 Whitten Neck Rd
265 Old Portland Road
15 Russell St.

974 Gould Hill Rd
3600 Lafaycttc Rd

58 main st

103 Hawthome Vilage Rd.
1087 Franklin St

7 Washinglon Street
23 Copeland Drive

43 Cottage City Rd

10 Landing Way

424 Ledgeview Drive
59 Pecksland Road

6 Spruce Drive

105 Masosn Road

108 Straws Point Road
214 South Main Strect
120 Chauncey Ave

88 powers rd

88 powers rd

45 Bracket Road

125 Shore Drive

90 Deer Run

6 Mitchell Ln.

26 Red Mill Rd

26 Red Mill Rd

130 Dawson Avenuc
195 McGregor Strect
60 Dupaw Gould Rd
PO Box 2801

50 Sca Road

P.O. Box 543

15 Highiand Farms Drive
77 Wethersfield St
Route #286

4 Lojko Drive

43 Hawthome Village Road
43 Hawthorne Village Road

354 Pinnacle Hill Road
115 W Bamard Street
P O Box 544

186 Jermv Browne Road
28s tryker st

151 Flint Locke Drive
24 Tubwreck Drive
PO box 275

2 Harborview Deive
12 Highland Groen
276 Castic Shorc Road
1420 Bald Hill Road
55 Kent Lane

38 School Street

35 Stephen Drive

37 Tonga Drive

393 N. Shore Drive
PO Box 204

18 Meadowvicw Drive
20 Whitc Alder Way

9 Beaver Circle

2 Sullivan Drive

72 SCHOOL ST UNIT 2
369 Pine Street

29 Carters Lane

712 Main Strect, Ste. 2200
PO Box 2337

54 Soo Nipi Park Rd
5801 Bent Pinc Drive
219 south rd

PO Box 396

PO Box 16338

1044 Central Street, Suite 203

19 Watchtower Road

Newport
Wolfeboro
Freedom
Keenc
Hopkinton
Portsmouth
Andover
Nashua
Meclrose
Concord
Hudson
Bridgewater
Dover
Rochester
Greenwich
East Hampstcad
Brooklinc
Rye
Concord
Manchester
ieredith
meredith
Portsmouth
Nashua
Fremont
Hanover
Rye Beach
Ryc Beach
Manchester
Manchester
Brooklinc
Concord
Ryc Beach
Center Conway
Bedford
Rowley
Scabrook
Nashua
Nashua
Nashua
New Hampton
West Chester
Auburn
Msstic
b'klyn
Duxbury
Dover

North Haverhill
Rye
Merrimack
Moultonboro
Albany
Nashua
Salem
Goflstown
Bow

East Wakeficld
New London
Plaistow
South Dartimouth
Sandown
Bow
Concord
Middletown
Newington
Houston
Concord
New London
Vero Beach
[rcmont
New Castle
Hooksctt
Stoughton
Hopkinton

03773
03894
03836-5116
13431
13229
13801
01810
03062-2277
02176
03301
43051
03222
03820
03839
06831
03826
03033
03870
03301
03104
03253
03253
03801
13062
03044
03755
03871
03871
03104
03102
03033
02801
03871
03813
03110
01969
03874
03062
03062
03062
03256
19382
03032
06355
11223
02332
02030
03774
03870
03054-3688
03254
03818
03062
03079
03045
03304
03830
03257
03865
02748
03873
03304
03301
06457
03801
77002
03302
03257
32967
03044
03854
03106
02072
03229

$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$15.00
$25.00
$1.000.00
$1,000.00
$20.00
$50.00
$5.00
$300.00
$100.00
$25.00
$200.00
$10.00
$500.00
$50.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$15.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$5.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$45.00
$500.00
$50.00
$500.00
$15.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$1.000.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

10/2872018
10/20/2018
10/23/2018
1072012018
107212018
1072172018
107212018
107252018
10/16/2018
10/29/2018
10/21/2018
10/29/2018
10/26/2018
1012212018
10/16/2018
1072172018
10/22/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/29/2018
107242018
1072472018
1072272018
1072972018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/20/2018
10/25/2018
10/182018
10/292018
10/17/2018
10/22/2018
10/29/2018
10/27/2018
10/17/2018
10/24/2018
10/16/2018
1071672018
107252018
1071972018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/272018
1072372018
10/2772018
1072312018
107212018
10/23/2018
107262018
1072372018
10/22/2018
1012572018
10/20/2018
10/25/2018
10/2372018
10/19/2018
1072772018
10/16/2018
107252018
10/20/2018
10/22/2018
10/19/2018
10/24/2018
10/1872018
10/16/2018
10/29/2018
10/28/2018
10/27/2018
1072272018
10/19/2018
1072172018
101242018

$25.00
$200.00
$50.00
$500.00
$100.00
$1.500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$125.00
$100.00
$155.00
$500.00
$100.00
$1.,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$200.00
$15.00
$25.00
$1.000.00
$2,500.00
$20.00
$50.00
$5.00
$612.50
$100.00
$25.00
$200.00
$10.00
$500.00
$75.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$15.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$5.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$25.00
$50.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1.,000.00
$45.00
$500.00
$50.00
$500.00
$15.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$2.500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1.312.50

Retired
Secretary

President
Retail

CFO

Vice President

Retired
President

Ship's Master / Residential Builder

Patent Attorney

Sclf Employed
Sclf Employed

Exccutive Director

Homemaker
Developer

Scnior Advisor

Advisor
sell

Co-owner
Co-owner

Attorney

Salcs
HVAC Service Manager
Retired

Retired
Chicf of Stall

Scif Emploved

Vice President
Profcssional Engincer
Banker

Viee President
Retired

Chairman

Elcctronics

retired

Attorney

Retired
Lanc & Bentley PC

Coastal Truck and Auto Body
Self

Eversource

C&J Bus Lincs

None
Rock Onc Consulting LLC

Retired
Loginov IP

Lovering Volvo
Lovering Volvo

SNHS

ORCHARD MANAGEMENT

McLanc Middlcton

Stalc of NH
Marker's Lobster Pound

Boston Billiard Club
Boston Billiard Club

Chester County District Attomey’s Office

McDevitt Trucks

‘Whitc Mountain Oil & Propanc
Retired

Retired

State of New Hampshire Oflice of the Governor

Sell Employed
Eversource
Hazen & Sawyer
Retired
Eversource
Retired

Mosbacher Encrgy Company

RAFI-USA

Retired

McLane Middleton

Kecne, NH

Portsmouth. NH
Andover, MA

Boston, MA

Portsmouth. NH

East Hampstead. NH

Concord. NH

Meredith. NH
Meredith, NH

Manchester. NH

Dover, NH

Manchester. NH

Concord. NH
Seabrook. NH

Nashua. NH
Nashua. NH

Wost Chester, PA

Manchester, NH

North Conwav. NH

Concord, NH
New London, NH
Boston, MA
Portsmouth. NH
Boston, MA
Houston, TX

New London. NH

Manchester. NH



Robert Nerad

New Hampshirc Northcoast Corp.
William Newman
NFIB NH PAC
Roland Nicol
Raymond Nocl
Joscph Nolan
WILLIAM Norris
NRA-Political Victory Fund
Charles B. Oliver
Leon Olivier
Norman Olsen

Junc O'Rourke
David Orpin
Michac! Palmeri
Reed Panasiti

Lisa Paquettc
Jennifer Parent
Olga Terry and Ed Parlin
Anthony Pastelis
David Patek
Wayne Patcnaude
Kenneth Paul
Thomas Pectz
Carolyn Pckalsky
David Penchansky
John Pepper

Bob Perry

Gregony Phelps
Renec Plununer
David Poirier
Barbara Potter
Bruce and Margaret Potvin
David Powell
Brandon Pratt
Charles Prigge
Jennifer Pritzker
Ear! Prolman

Janc Provins

Joscph Puringlon
William Quinlan
David Rac

Robert Rais

John Redden

John Redden
Revision Military Ltd.
Peter Rice

Steve Richard
Francis Riddle
George Ricger
Marilyn Rix

Robert Robbins
William Robinson
James Rohrer
Thomas Rossi

Betty Royvee
Nadine Rugg
Richard Samucls
David Santo

Stetta Scamman
James Schelzi
Robert Scolamicro
Peter Scripture

Carl Seidel

Sclect Management Resources LLC
Wayne Semprini
Marlene Seymour
Patrick Shahcen
Lisa Shapiro

Dana Shaw

Richard Shechy
ROY SHOULTS SR
Michael Simchik
Ski New Hampshire

PO Box 284

PO Box 429

41 Partridge Hill Road
1201 F Street, Ste. 200
10 Whipple Way

64 McAfee Farm Road
1} Philip Road

§ Cedar Drive

11250 Waples Mill Rd
PO Box 385

56 Prospect Stree

70 New Castlc Ave,

62 Hampton Mdws

70 Spindlewick Drive
25 Green Road

11 Mack Hill Road
10T Rocco Drive

6 Talent Road

10 Chestnut Dr.

11 Sandpiper Path

169 Tolman Pond Road
87 Garrison Lanc

9 Woodside Way

89 Old Loudon Road
22 Quaker Street

70 Stark Street

PO Box 823

10 Olde Lanter Road
15 Maple Road

One Harbour Placc. #5B
57 Greenbriar Road

21 Mctea Lanc

35 Baker Ave

149 East Sidc Drive #177
5 Trinity Street

33 Greenbrier Lane
104 S. Michigan Avenuc Suite 500
100 Elm St.

113 North Mason Road
7 Jamic Lanc

4 Ash Creck Road
1419 Grove Road

33 Marina Hts

133 Baptist Road

133 Baptist Road

7 Corporatc Drive

PO Box 734

82 Naticook Road

3 Adains Avenuce

28 Home Place Apt C2
55 Audubon Way

43 Hazelwood Dr

81 Bay Rd

133 Deerfield Road
579 Sagamore Ave., #85
154 Great Road

PO Box 1023

9 Wildmere Terrace

40 Bridge Strect 201
69 Portsmouth Avenuc
17 Camclot Road

PO BOX 298

492 Northwest Road
39 Pilgrim Court

3440 Preston Ridge Rd . Suitc 500
PO Box 336

11472 Savannah Lakes Drive
Washington

569 Shaker Road

304 Bayside Road

8 Sanborn Way

414 MERRIMACK ST, APT. 2-E
260 Pioncer Road

PO Box 528

New London
Ossipec
Newficlds
‘Washington
Kensington
Bedford
Belmont
Wolfcboro
Fairfax
Newfields
Hartford
Portsmouth
Hampton
Nashua
Ambherst
Armherst
Derry
Litchfield
Salem

North Hampton
Nelson
Contoocook
Atkinson
Concord
Newton
Manchester
Jackson
Bedford
North Hampton
Portsmouth
New Ipswich
Bedford

Rye
Cooncord
Concord
Keene
Chicago
Nashua
Brookline
Hooksctt
Branford
Charlottesville
New Castle
Canterbury
Canterbury
Essex Junction
New Castle
Merrimack
Portsmouth
Greenwich
Aubum
HUDSON
Farmingion
Nottingham
Portsmouth
Jallrey
Newfields
Concord
Portsmouth
Stratham
Windham
JACKSON
Canterbury
Nashua
Alpharctta
New Castle
Parrish
District of Columbia
Canterbury
Greenland
Brentwood
MANCHESTER
Rye

North Woodstock

03257
03864
03856
20004
03833
0l
02478
03894
22030
03856
06103
03801
03842
03062
03031
0303
03038
03052
03079
03862
03457
03229
03811
03301
03858
03101
03846
03110
03862
03801
03071
a3
03870
03301-5410
03301
03431
60603
03060
13033
03106
06405
22901
03854
03224
03224
05452
03854
03054
03801
06830
03032
03051
(13835
03290
03801
03452
03856
03301
03801
03885
03087
03846
03224
03063
30005
03854
34219
20036
03224
03840
03833
03103-4175
03870
03262

$25.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$350.00
$1.000.00
$15.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$1.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1.000.00
$15.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1.000.00
$500.00
$50.00
$35.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$i10.00
$2.18
$1.000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

10/21/2018
10/20/2018
10/21/2018
10/19/2018
10/26/2018
1072572018
10/16/2018
10/25/2018
10/16/2018
10/19/2018
10/17/2018
10/2372018
10/23/2018
10/25/2018
10/29/2018
10/28/2018
10/25/2018
10/24/2018
10/25/2018
10/24/2018
10/22/2018
10/17/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/29/2018
107292018
10/24/2018
10/22/2018
10/18/2018
10/25/2018
10/23/2018
10/24/2018
10/19/2018
10/26/2018
10/27/2018
10/18/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/20/2018
10/22/2018
10/27/2018
10/24/2018
10/28/2018
10/26/2018
10/17/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/24/2018
10/20/2018
10/19/2018
10/20/2018
10/26/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/28/2018
10/29/2018
1072572018
10/22/2018
10/19/2018
10/29/2018
10/26/2018
10/23/2018
10/20/2018
10/17/2018
10/20/2018
10/27/2018
10/25/2018
10/22/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/24/2018
10722/2018
10/18/2018

$75.00
$2.000.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$50.00
$350.00
$1.000.00
$15.00
$2,000.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$812.50
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$1.200.00
$250.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$750.00
$6,000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$2.00
$250.00
$6.000.00
$800.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1.000.00
$15.00
$50.00
$450.00
$450.00
$1.000.00
$500.00
$150.00
$35.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$500.00
$412.50
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$3,000.60
$700.00
$10.00
$2.18
$1.000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$500.00
$4,000.00

sell’
Exceutive Vice President

Exccutive Vice President
Business Manager

Owner

Attormey

President
Retired

CPA

Retired

Regional Sales Manager
Retired

Marketing

accountant
President & CEO
Agent

Vice President
President
Retired

Retired

Retired
Lawver

Whitc Collar Worker

Owner
Attorney
pilot
Retired
Mananger

sclf

Economist

Real Estatc Development/Investor

sell’
Eversource

Eversource
Dell

Alphagraphics

McLanc Middicton

Pats Pcak Skiing LLC
Retired

Penchansky & Co. PLLC

Retired

Sousa Signs. LLC

Retired

Two International Group Marketing

Oster and Wheeler PC
Tawani Enterprises. Inc
New York Life

Eversource
Eversource

Retired
Retired

Retired
Nixon Peabody

Greenwich [nvestment Management

RockCrest Gardens
McLanc Middicton
Jetblue Airways
Retired

Wakeficld Investments

Self

Gallagher Callahan & Gartrcll Realty LLC

Capital Commons. LLC

Bedford. NH
Boston. MA

Boston, MA
Portsmouth, NH

Nashua, NH

Manchester. NH

Henniker. NH

Manchester. NH
Manchester. NH

Portsmouth. NH

Kecne. NH
Chicago. IL
Nashua. NH

Boston. MA
Boston. MA

Manchester, NH

Greenwich, CT

Newficlds. NH
Manchester, NH
Portsmouth. NH

Wakeficld. MA

New Castle, NH

Concord. NH

Concord. NH



Pamcla Skovira
Patrick Smith
Ronald Smith
William Smucker
Danicl St. Hilairc
Richard Stanley
Richard Stanton
Joleen Stephen
Barbara Stevens
Linda Stevens
Linford Stiles
Kieran Sullivan
Cathy Sununu
charles sweet jr
Michacl Tamposi
Eric Tanafon

Jay Taylor
Thomas Taylor
Anthony Thacher
Richard Thayer
Howard Tilton
Joseph Titone
Ronald Todd
Bruce Townsend
Stuart Trachy
John Trainor
Virginia Tremberth
Richard Tripp
Marilyn Tucker
Brvan Tulley

Two International Construction Company

Two International Group
Elizabeth Tymorck
Mark / Joan Vallicre
Verizon

Richard Verney
Stephen Vetere
Mark Vincent
Anthony Viscusi

C. G. Vlahakis

Lco Waible

Jamcs Wavle

Mike Welch

mike wesson

Jim Whinn
Whitcomb Real Estate
Lori White

Thotnas Whitc
Marilyn Whitmorc
Wicczorek Insurance
Eric Wichler

Chris Williams

R Craig Williams
William Winkler
Mac Winslow

Philip Winslow

John Winston

Kent Woodger

Peter Yapp

Joscph Yergeau

Paul Young

Young's Auto Salcs Inc
Grace Zartarian
Arthur Zetes
Margaret Ziegler

180 Amherst Rd

56 Prospect Strect

28 Cranesbill Drave
100 Wentworth Road
43 Hampton St.

5 Sugar Hill Drive

PO Box 608

109 Highview Terracc

3 S. Main St. Apt. 41
PO Box 203

82 Knights Hill

§ Seavey Pasturc Rd

31 Chestnut St, #312
151 Atlantic Avenuc
306 Pinc Hill Road

61 Walnut St

178 Madison Way

22 Herrick Place

31 Cummings Road 1020
407 Merrymecting Road
467 Ossipee Mountain Road
263 Occan Blvd
W329N6260 Robin Lanc
110 Storrs Hill Road

2 Eaglc Square, Suite 300
61 Adams Pond Road
13 Drumlin Road

44 Windham Road

27 Brock Strect

2 Jambard Road

195 New Hampshirc Avenuc
| New Hampshirc Avenuc
16241 Mira Vista Lane
65 Mitchell Rd

PO Box 21074

PO Box 145

18 Phillips Common

2 Nathaniel Drive

53 Oakmont Drive

54 Westvicw Lanc

10 Spyglass Point Circle
21 Decpwater Pt

4 Rega Avenue

136 Madison Way

246 Hopkinton Rd

22 Main Strect

280 South Hall Strect
34 Berkeley Strect

23 Mahogany Dr

166 Concord Strect

31 Snow Lanc

348 Maplewood Ave
154 Middlc Road

3 Gray Ave.

100 Harbor Road

100 Harbor Road

16 Griffiths Drive

PO Box 477

415 Newtown Road

PO Box 634

33 Dcer Strect

341 S. Main St

37 Farmer Road

3 Colonel Daniels Drive
682 Hancock Road

Merrimack
Hartford
Glastonbury
Ryc

Concord
Nashua
North Hampton
Manchester
Concord
Melvin Village
New London
Stratham
Excter
Scabrook
Hollis
Manchester
Manchester
Wilbraham
Hanover
New Durham
Moultonboro
Seabrook Beach
Nashotah
Lebanon
Concord
Derry
Stratham
Derry
Rochester
Hollis
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Delray Beach
Nottingham
Tulsa
Bennington
North Andover
Amherst
Concord
Lebanon
Bedford
Moultonborough
Hudson
Manchester
Concord
Brookline
Manchester
Nashua
Nashua
Manchester
Sandown
Portsmouth
Dover
Hampton
Rye

Rye

Durham
New London
Litticton
Portsmouth
Excter
Laconia
Hooksett
Bedford
Harrisville

NH

NH

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

03054
06103
06033
03870
03301
03063
03862
03104
03301
03850
03257
03885
03833
03874
03049
03104
03109
01095
03755
03855
03254
(3874
53058
13766
03301
(13038
03885
13038
03867
03049
03801
03801
33440
03290
74121
03442
01845
03031
03301
03766
03110
013254
03051
03109
03301
03033
03103
03064
03062-1228
03104
03873
03801
03820
03842
03870
03870
03824
03257
01460
03802
03801
03246
03106
03110
03450

$35.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$25.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$1.000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$250.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
3500.00
$1,000.00
$1.000.00
$500.00
$25.00
$1.000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$250.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$250.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$500.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$500.00
$1.000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$5.00
$250.00

1072772018
1071772018
10/1772018
10/18/2018
107292018
10/23/2018
107292018
1072172018
107192018
1072472018
10/23/2018
10/22/2018
1072972018
10/27/2018
10/25/2018
10/16/2018
10/2472018
10/21/2018
10/20/2018
10/23/2018
1072572018
10/18/2018
10/28/2018
107212018
10/25/2018
1072012018
10/21/2018
10/22/2018
10/17/2018
10/29/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
1072612018
1072712018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/29/2018
10/20/2018
10/21/2018
10/25/2018
10/23/2018
10/22/2018
10/25/2018
10/27/2018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/27/2018
1072572018
10/2872018
10/2372018
16/1672018
10/28/2018
107252018
10/25/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/19/2018
10/25/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/23/2018
107252018
10/26/2018
10/1972018
1072272018

$60.00
$500.00 Vice President
$200.00 VP, Intcrnal Audit and Security
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00 President

$50.00
$200.00 Tcacher
$100.00
$100.00

$150.00 Retired

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$1.000.00 Real Estatc Developer

325.00

350.00

$250.00 CMO

$100.00

$1,000.00 Retired

$150.00 President, Public Safety Communications

$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$250.00 Consultant
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$2,000.00 Exceutive
$1.,000.00
$1.000.00
$500.00 self
$25.00
$2.000.00
$1.000.00 Chairman and CEQ
$200.00 Environmental Engineer
$250.00 Data Architcet
$200.00 Financial Services
$50.00
$25.00
$250.00 Retired
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$500.00
$150.00 Engincer
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$1.500.00 VP Holloway Buick GM Cadillac
$1.000.00 Sclf Employed
$250.00
$250.00 Retired
$5.00
$250.00 Retired

Eversource
Eversource Encrgy

Stanley Elevator Company. Inc.

Manchester School District

Retired

Tamnposi Co

Sig, Sauer

Retired
Ossipee Mountain Electronics

Self

Tulley Automotive

N/A

Monadnock Paper Mills
Nobis Engineering
Fidelity Investments
Sell Employed

Retired

CCFi

Holloway Auto Group
Novus Public Alfairs

Retired

Retired

Boston, MA
Boston. MA

Merrimack, NH

Manchester. NH

Nashua, NH

Newington. NH

Moultonboro, NH

Concord. NH

Nashua, NH

Delray Beach, FL

Bennington. NH
Concord. NH
Merrimack. NH
Concord, NH

Sandown, NH

Portsmouth, NH
Portsmouth. NH



Paid to whom
Spectrum Marketing
Jamestown Associates

Pine Garden Chinese Restaurant

Coed Sportswear, Inc.
Elliot Gault

Optima Bank & Trust
Internal Revenue Service
State Of New Hampshire - UC
Rite Aid

Arjay Hardware

Alley Cat Pizza
Jamestown Associates
Comcast

Constantly Pizza

Mike Hammar

CVS

Hawkeye

Durham House Of Pizza
Wal-Mart

Campaign Inbox, LLC
New England Pizza
Salem Republican Committee
Taipei & Tokyo

US Postal Service
Cumberland Farms

Go BIG Media, Inc.
Adam Chase

Bailey Custeau

Charles Sacher

David Samra
Mcdonald's

Eric Brown

Erick MacCormack
Hayden Harrington

lan McLevy

Jack Tremblay

Jacob Gabor

Jefferson Horn

Kyle Kopacyznski

Address
95 Eddy Rd., Suite 101
154 Route 79 North

85 Portsmouth Ave.

27 Pleasant St.

384 Hanover St., Apt. C
Two Harbour Place

1111 Constitutional Ave NW
45 South Fruit Street

28 Portsmouth Avenue
55 Lincoln St

486 Chestnut St

154 Route 79 North

54 Regional Dr

39 S Main St

PO Box 439

46 N Main St

100 Summer St.

40 Main St

35 Fresh River Road

601 New Jersey Ave NW
92 Portsmouth Avenue
256 South Broadway

7 Colby Ct,

34 Front Street

106 Ambherst St

1350 Connecticut Ave NW Suite 400

180 Main St.

26 Strafford Ave.
1429 Sopera Ave.
85 Mt. Vernon St.
85 Mt. Vernon St.
12 Meader Pond Rd.
9 Corwin Drive

18 Spruce Road

22 Madbury Road
15 Naumkeag Court
22 Madbury Road
362 Sagamore Rd.
71 Saratoga Circle

Manchester
Marlboro
Exeter
Newfields
Manchester
Portsmouth
Washington
Concord
Stratham
Exeter
Manchester
Marlboro
Concord
Concord
Pelham
Concord
Milford
Durham
Epping
Washington
Exeter
Salem
Bedford
Exeter
Nashua
Washington
Plaistow
Durham
Coral Gables
Somerville
Somerville
Lincoln
Derry
Danville
Durham
Litchfield
Durham
Rye
Durham

NH
NJ
NH
NH
NH
NH
DC
NH
NH
NH
NH
NJ
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
DC
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
DC
NH
NH
FL
MA
MA

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

State Zip

03102
07746
03833
03856
03104
03805
20224
03301
03885
03833
03101
07746
03301
03301
03076
03301
03055
03824
03042
20001
03833
03079
03110
03833
03064
20036
03865
03824
33134
02145
02145
02865
03038
03819
03824
03052
03824
03870
03842

Amount
$9,604.70
$140,260.50
$105.19
$158.08
$160.31
$25.00
$10,411.50
$714.00
$23.25
$59.96
$89.52
$25,871.56
$254.43
$73.38
$3,700.00
$10.57
$896.00
$52.07
$12.64
$800.00
$63.22
$1,000.00
$66.82
$26.89
$57.84
$16,180.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$210.05
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Date
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018

PP/P/G Nature of expense

oNoNasNoNsREoRsNoRsRsNoRoNoNsRsNoNsRaNsNaNoNasRaNoNaNoNsNoNsRaNsNaNoNosNaNoNoNaN®!

Printing

Advertising

Food and beverage
Campaign apparel
Mileage

bank fees

Payroll Tax

Fees

Office supplies

Sign Supplies

Food and Beverage
Production
Internet/Television/Phones
Food/beverage

Signs

Office supplies
Advertising
Food/beverage
Office supplies
Email services

Food and beverage
Contribution

Food and beverage
Postage

Gas

Digital advertising
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Food and beverage
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend



Matt Chirichiello
Nathan Twarog
Nicholas Deckert
Rachel Allen
Tristen Bianco
William Card
Zachary Lambert
Bailey Custeau
David Samra

Eric Brown

Erik Swenson

Erik Swenson
Hayden Harrington
Mcdonald's

Jack Tremblay
Jefferson Horn
Kyle Kopacyznski
Nathan Twarog
Nicholas Deckert
Shell

U-Haul

Domino's

Staples

Lowes of Epping
Joe Doiron

John Formella
Unitil Corporation
Spectrum Marketing
Elliot Gault
Michael Zellem

Go BIG Media, Inc.
Chick-fil-a

The Berlin Sun
Hannaford Supermarket
Exeter One Stop
Domino's

Dollar Tree

New England Pizza
Hannaford Supermarket
Aristotle International, Inc

12 Carriage House Road
178 Chellis Road

32 Madbury Rd.

223 Oak Ridge Rd.

33 Chimney Sweep Road
22 Madbury Road

876 Orange Road

26 Strafford Ave.

85 Mt. Vernon St.

[2 Meader Pond Rd.

22 Madbury Road

22 Madbury Road

18 Spruce Road

599 Nashua St

15 Naumkeag Court

362 Sagamore Rd.

71 Saratoga Circle

178 Chellis Road

32 Madbury Rd.

72 Main St

12 Portsmouth Avenue
212 Lowell St

20 Portsmouth Ave

36 Fresh River Road

24 Country Club Drive
939 Maplewood Avenue Unit |
PO Box 981010

95 Eddy Rd., Suite 101
384 Hanover St., Apt. C
21 South State Street
1350 Connecticut Ave NW Suite 400
377 Amherst St

164 Main St #1

141 Portsmouth Ave

94 Portsmouth Avenue
212 Lowell St

75 Portsmouth Ave

92 Portsmouth Avenue
141 Portsmouth Ave

205 Pennsylvania Avenue SE

Mansfield
Plainfield
Durham
Plaistow
Wallingford
Durham
Warwick
Durham
Somerville
Lincoln
Durham
Durham
Danville
Milford
Litchfield
Rye
Durham
Plainfield
Durham
Exeter
Stratham
Manchester
Stratham
Epping
Manchester
Portsmouth
Boston
Manchester
Manchester
Concord
Washington
Nashua
Berlin
Exeter
Exeter
Manchester
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
Washington

MA
NH
NH
NH

NH
MA
NH
MA
RI
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
DC
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
DC

02048
03781
03824
03865
06492
03824
01378
03824
02145
02865
03284
03284
03819
03055
03052
03870
03842
03781
03824
03833
03885
03104
03885
03042
03102
03801
02298
03102
03104
03301
20036
03063
03570
03833
03833
03104
03833
03833
03833
20003

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$182.10
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$22.79
$6,663.17
$22.25
$314.99
$312.98
$212.55
$132.65
$147.30
$6,109.88
$193.70
$214.19
$2,000.00
$44.85
$972.00
$25.94
$78.35
$52.88
$18.00
$51.23
$82.52
$1,581.50

10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/26/2018

sNsNsNsNoNoNsNsNoNasNsRaNasNsNasNsEsNoNoNsNsRsNoNoNasNsNasNasNsEsRoNoNsNoRsNoNoNa RSN

Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Food and beverage
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Gas

van rentals

Food and beverage
Office supplies

Sign materials
Mileage

Mileage

Utilities

Printing

Mileage

Mileage

Digital advertising
Food and beverage
Advertising

Food and beverage
Gas

Food and beverage
Office supplies

Food and beverage
Food and beverage
Credit card processing fee



U-Haul

New England Pizza
Rite Aid
Christopher Ellms
Bailey Custeau
David Samra

Eric Brown

Erik Swenson
Hayden Harrington
lan McLevy

Jack Tremblay
Jacob Gabor
Jefferson Horn
Wal-Mart

Logan French
Chick-fil-a

US Postal Service
Nicholas Deckert
Rachel Allen
Stephen Panella
Tristen Bianco
Tyler Bergerson
William Card
Zachary Doss
Zachary Lambert
David Samra

Eric Brown
Exeter Lumber
Shell

Home Depot
Tyler Bergerson
Five Guys

Arjay Hardware
MailChimp
Staples

Anedot, Inc.

12 Portsmouth Avenue
92 Portsmouth Avenue
28 Portsmouth Avenue
152 N. Main Street

26 Strafford Ave.

85 Mt. Vernon St.

12 Meader Pond Rd.
22 Madbury Road

18 Spruce Road

22 Madbury Road

15 Naumkeag Court
22 Madbury Road

362 Sagamore Rd.

35 Fresh River Road
PO Box 888

377 Ambherst St

34 Front Street

32 Madbury Rd.

223 Oak Ridge Rd.

12 Brown Hill Rd.

33 Chimney Sweep Road
4 Wood Lane

22 Madbury Road

13 Pullard Road

876 Orange Road

85 Mt. Vernon St.

12 Meader Pond Rd.
120 Portsmouth Ave
72 Main St

35 Lafayette Road

4 Wood Lane

341 Ambherst St

55 Lincoln St

Stratham
Exeter
Stratham
Concord
Durham
Somerville
Lincoln
Durham
Danville
Durham
Litchfield
Durham
Rye
Epping
Grantham
Nashua
Exeter
Durham
Plaistow
Bow
Wallingford
Hollis
Durham
Grafton
Warwick
Somerville
Lincoln
Exeter
Exeter
North Hampton
Hollis
Nashua
Exeter

675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE STE 500( Atlanta

20 Portsmouth Ave

1920 McKinney Ave, 7th Floor

Stratham
Dallas

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
RI
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
CcT
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
Rl
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
GA
NH

03885
03833
03885
03301
03824
02145
02865
03284
03819
03824
03052
03824
03870
03042
03753
03063
03833
03824
03865
03304
06492
03049
03824
01519
01378
02145
02865
03833
03833
03862
03049
03063
03833
30308
03885
75201

$5.75
$350.00
$14.35
$656.00
$100.00
$100.00
$130.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.55
$100.00
$213.19
$27.64
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$11.08
$50.05
$12.62
$100.00
$110.07
$82.45
$100.00
$59.99
$2,300.00

10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
101272018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/29/2018

oNoNoNoRsNoNoRoRoRoRoRoNasNsNoNoRoNsNsRsEsNoNSRANs NN NSNS NN NOINS RS NSNS

van fees

Food and beverage
Office supplies
Expenses

Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Office supplies

Field services stipend
Food and beverage
Postage

Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Field services stipend
Sign supplies

Gas

sign supplies

Field services stipend
Food/beverage

Sign Supplies

Web services

Office supplies
Fundraising fees



